Hallenspielplan Huglfing, Sporthalle an der Seeleite (270141)

Seeleite
82386 Huglfing

Termin

Liga Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Erg.

Sa. 31.05.2025 10:00
10:25
10:50
11:15
11:40
12:05

Sommerrun@SC Oberhausen

E-Jugend  s5G Kaufbeuren/Neugablonz Il

Anf
nienger SG Kaufbeuren/Neugablonz

SommerrundreS .
V PeilRenb
E-Jugend eiBenberg

Anféanger
Sommerrun§SC Oberhausen
E-Jugend
Anfanger

SG Kaufbeuren/Neugablonz

Sommerrunde
E-Jugend
Anféanger
Sommerrunde
E-Jugend
Anféanger
Sommerrunde
E-Jugend
Anfanger

SG Kaufbeuren/Neugablonz
TSV Peil3enberg

SG Kaufbeuren/Neugablonz II
BSC Oberhausen

TSV PeilRenberg

SG Kaufbeuren/Neugablonz |1

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

Mo.21.07.2025 20:30

VEF TSV Weilheim 1

SC U’hofen-Germering 1

0:0



